SINGAPORE
INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS
Programme Fees for students admitted in Academic Year 2021

The University adopts a cohort-based fee system. The table below shows the tuition fees per
trimester payable by the new undergraduate intake of AY2021 for their candidature. The fees
payable for each trimester are derived based on the summation of credit units for the modules
registered for the trimester, multiplied by the fees per credit unit. Fees are payable as long as a
student’s candidature remains active.

For Singapore Citizens and Singapore Permanent Residents, the fees are exclusive of GST as the
applicable GST is subsidised by the Ministry of Education. The subsidised fees for international
students and non-subsidised tuition fees are inclusive of GST. The prevailing GST is 9% with
effect from 1st January 2024.

Subsidised Fees

- Non-
Total | Singapore | S"93PO'® | |ntemational | Subsidised
Cohort Undergraduate Fees : gap
g Credits | Citizens I;eer;?ggr?trs]t Students Fees (S(;
1 2 PR, IS
(SC) (PR) 1 (S) )
Bachelor of Accountancy with 180 | $27,720.00 | $53,100.00 | $73,575.00 | $111,246.00

Bachelor of Engineering with Honours

in Aircraft Systems Engineering 180 $22,500.00 | $47,160.00 $64,746.00 $98,689.00

Bachelor of Engineering with Honours

in Computer Engineering 180 $22,500.00 | $47,160.00 $64,746.00 $98,689.00

Bachelor of Engineering with Honours
in Information and Communications
Technology majoring in Information
Security

Bachelor of Engineering with Honours
in Information and Communications
Technology majoring in Software
Engineering

240 $30,000.00 | $62,880.00 $86,328.00 | $131,585.00

240 $30,000.00 | $62,880.00 $86,328.00 | $131,585.00

Bachelor of Engineering with Honours | 5, | ¢33 000.00 | $62,880.00 | $86,328.00 | $131.585.00
in Pharmaceutical Engineering

Bachelor of Engineering with Honours

in Robotics Systems 240 $30,000.00 | $62,880.00 $86,328.00 | $131,585.00

Bachelor of Engineering with Honours
in Sustainable Infrastructure
Engineering majoring (Building
Services)

180 $22,500.00 | $47,160.00 $64,746.00 $98,689.00

Bachelor of Engineering with Honours

in Sustainable Infrastructure (Land) 180 $22,500.00 | $47,160.00 $64,746.00 $98,689.00

Bachelor of Hospitality Business with

Honours 180 $27,720.00 | $53,100.00 $73,575.00 | $111,246.00

Bachelor of Science with Honours in

Air Transport Management 180 $27,720.00 | $53,100.00 $73,575.00 | $111,246.00

Bachelor of Science with Honours in

Diagnostic Radiography 240 $36,960.00 | $70,800.00 $98,100.00 | $148,328.00

Bachelor of Science with Honours in
Dietetics and Nutrition 240 $36,960.00 | $70,800.00 $98,100.00 | $148,328.00
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Subsidised Fees

Singapore
Permanent
Residents

Total
Credits

International
Students

Singapore
Citizens

Cohort Undergraduate Fees

Bachelor of Science with Honours in
Digital Communications and
Integrated Media

180

(SO)*

$22,500.00

(PR) *

$47,160.00

(1S)?

$64,746.00

Non-
Subsidised
Fees (SC,
PR, IS) 2

$98,689.00

Bachelor of Science with Honours in
Occupational Therapy

240

$36,960.00

$70,800.00

$98,100.00

$148,328.00

Bachelor of Science with Honours in
Physiotherapy

240

$36,960.00

$70,800.00

$98,100.00

$148,328.00

Bachelor of Science with Honours in
Radiation Therapy

240

$36,960.00

$70,800.00

$98,100.00

$148,328.00

Bachelor of Science with Honours in
Speech and Language Therapy

240

$36,960.00

$70,800.00

$98,100.00

$148,328.00

SIT — DigiPen (Singapore) Joint Degree Programme

Bachelor of Engineering with Honours
in Mechatronics Systems

240

$43,080.00

$84,000.00

$115,366.00

$161,146.00

Bachelor of Science with Honours in
Computer Science in Interactive
Media and Game Development

240

$43,080.00

$84,000.00

$115,366.00

$161,146.00

Bachelor of Science with Honours in
Computer Science in Real-Time
Interactive Simulation

240

$43,080.00

$84,000.00

$115,366.00

$161,146.00

SIT — Massey Joint Degree Programme

Bachelor of Food Technology with
Honours

240

$41,280.00

$80,800.00

$111,180.00

$154,868.00

SIT — Newcastle Joint Degree Programme

Bachelor of Engineering with Honours
in Chemical Engineering

180

$30,960.00

$60,600.00

$83,385.00

$116,151.00

Bachelor of Engineering with Honours
in Electrical Power Engineering

180

$30,960.00

$60,600.00

$83,385.00

$116,151.00

Bachelor of Engineering with Honours
in Mechanical Design and
Manufacturing Engineering

180

$30,960.00

$60,600.00

$83,385.00

$116,151.00

Bachelor of Engineering with Honours
in Marine Engineering

180

$30,960.00

$60,600.00

$83,385.00

$116,151.00

Bachelor of Engineering with Honours
in Naval Architecture

180

$30,960.00

$60,600.00

$83,385.00

$116,151.00

Bachelor of Engineering with Honours
in Offshore Engineering

180

$30,960.00

$60,600.00

$83,385.00

$116,151.00

SIT — TUM Joint Degree Programme

Bachelor of Engineering with Honours
in Chemical Engineering

240

$41,280.00

$80,800.00

$111,180.00

$154,868.00

Bachelor of Engineering with Honours
in Electronics and Data Engineering

240

$41,280.00

$80,800.00

$111,180.00

$154,868.00

SIT — Glasgow Joint Degree Program

me

Bachelor of Engineering with Honours
in Aerospace Engineering

180

$30,960.00

$60,600.00

$83,385.00

$116,151.00
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Non-

_ Sé?r%i%(gr?t International | Subsidised
Credits Citizens Residents Students Fees (SC,
(50" | PRyt (1)? PR,18)*

Total | Singapore

Bachelor of Engineering with Honours

in Civil Engineering 180 $30,960.00 | $60,600.00 $83,385.00 | $116,151.00

Bachelor of Engineering with Honours

in Mechanical Engineering 180 $30,960.00 | $60,600.00 $83,385.00 | $116,151.00

Bachelor of Science with Honours in

Computing Science 180 $30,960.00 | $60,600.00 $83,385.00 | $116,151.00

Bachelor of Science with Honours in

Nursing 120 $20,640.00 | $40,400.00 $55,590.00 $77,434.00

Culinary Institute of America - Overseas Universities Programme

Bachelor of Business Administration
in Food Business Management 132
(Baking and Pastry Arts)

Refer to Annex A
Bachelor of Business Administration

in Food Business Management 132
(Culinary Arts)

DigiPen Institute of Technology Singapore - Overseas Universities Programme

Bachelor of Arts in User Experience

and Game Design 240 $43,080.00 | $84,000.00 | $115,366.00 | $161,146.00

Bachelor of Fine Arts in Digital Art and

Animation 240 $43,080.00 | $84,000.00 | $115,366.00 | $161,146.00

" Singapore Citizen and Permanent Resident fees are exclusive of the Goods and Services Tax (GST) and are
subsidised by the Ministry of Education
2 The subsidised fees for International Students and Non-Subsidised fees are inclusive of 9% GST.
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Annex A

The Culinary Institute of America

AY2021 - Fee structure for normal candidature period of study

Based on a normal candidature period of study, the fees for each semester will be charged according to the number

of credits taken.

Bachelor of Business Administration in Food Business Management (Baking and Pastry Arts)

< 16 credits

$360 per credit

$600 per credit

$828.40 per credit

$1,166.30 per credit

> 22 credits

semester + $360
per additional credit

semester + $600
per additional credit

semester + $828.40
per additional credit

16-22 credits $6,255 per $11,750 per $16,568 per $22,662 per
semester semester semester semester

$22,662 per

$6,255 per $11,750 per $16,568 per semester +

$1,166.30 per
additional credit

Bachelor of Business Administration in Food Business Management (Culinary Arts

)

> 22 credits

semester + $360
per additional credit

semester + $600
per additional credit

semester + $828.40
per additional credit

< 16 credits $360 per credit $600 per credit $828.40 per credit | $1,166.30 per credit
16-22 credits $6,255 per $11,750 per $16,568 per $22,662 per
semester semester semester semester

$22,662 per

$6,255 per $11,750 per $16,568 per semester +

$1,166.30 per
additional credit

' Singapore Citizen and Permanent Resident fees are exclusive of the Goods and Services Tax (GST) and are
subsidised by the Ministry of Education
2 The subsidised fees for International Students and Non-Subsidised fees are inclusive of 9% GST.
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