

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS Programme Fees for students admitted in Academic Year 2021

The University adopts a cohort-based fee system. The table below shows the tuition fees per trimester payable by the new undergraduate intake of AY2021 for their candidature. The fees payable for each trimester are derived based on the summation of credit units for the modules registered for the trimester, multiplied by the fees per credit unit. Fees are payable as long as a student's candidature remains active.

For Singapore Citizens and Singapore Permanent Residents, the fees are exclusive of GST as the applicable GST is subsidised by the Ministry of Education. The subsidised fees for international students and non-subsidised tuition fees are inclusive of GST. The prevailing GST is 9% with effect from 1st January 2024.

	Total Credits	Subsidised Fees			Non-
Cohort Undergraduate Fees		Singapore Citizens (SC) ¹	Singapore Permanent Residents (PR) ¹	International Students (IS) ²	Subsidised Fees (SC, PR, IS) ²
SIT Degree Programmes					
Bachelor of Accountancy with Honours	180	\$27,720.00	\$53,100.00	\$73,575.00	\$111,246.00
Bachelor of Engineering with Honours in Aircraft Systems Engineering	180	\$22,500.00	\$47,160.00	\$64,746.00	\$98,689.00
Bachelor of Engineering with Honours in Computer Engineering	180	\$22,500.00	\$47,160.00	\$64,746.00	\$98,689.00
Bachelor of Engineering with Honours in Information and Communications Technology majoring in Information Security	240	\$30,000.00	\$62,880.00	\$86,328.00	\$131,585.00
Bachelor of Engineering with Honours in Information and Communications Technology majoring in Software Engineering	240	\$30,000.00	\$62,880.00	\$86,328.00	\$131,585.00
Bachelor of Engineering with Honours in Pharmaceutical Engineering	240	\$30,000.00	\$62,880.00	\$86,328.00	\$131,585.00
Bachelor of Engineering with Honours in Robotics Systems	240	\$30,000.00	\$62,880.00	\$86,328.00	\$131,585.00
Bachelor of Engineering with Honours in Sustainable Infrastructure Engineering majoring (Building Services)	180	\$22,500.00	\$47,160.00	\$64,746.00	\$98,689.00
Bachelor of Engineering with Honours in Sustainable Infrastructure (Land)	180	\$22,500.00	\$47,160.00	\$64,746.00	\$98,689.00
Bachelor of Hospitality Business with Honours	180	\$27,720.00	\$53,100.00	\$73,575.00	\$111,246.00
Bachelor of Science with Honours in Air Transport Management	180	\$27,720.00	\$53,100.00	\$73,575.00	\$111,246.00
Bachelor of Science with Honours in Diagnostic Radiography	240	\$36,960.00	\$70,800.00	\$98,100.00	\$148,328.00
Bachelor of Science with Honours in Dietetics and Nutrition	240	\$36,960.00	\$70,800.00	\$98,100.00	\$148,328.00



		Subsidised Fees					
Cohort Undergraduate Fees	Total Credits	Singapore Citizens (SC) ¹	Singapore Permanent Residents (PR) ¹	International Students (IS) ²	Non- Subsidised Fees (SC, PR, IS) ²		
Bachelor of Science with Honours in Digital Communications and Integrated Media	180	\$22,500.00	\$47,160.00	\$64,746.00	\$98,689.00		
Bachelor of Science with Honours in Occupational Therapy	240	\$36,960.00	\$70,800.00	\$98,100.00	\$148,328.00		
Bachelor of Science with Honours in Physiotherapy	240	\$36,960.00	\$70,800.00	\$98,100.00	\$148,328.00		
Bachelor of Science with Honours in Radiation Therapy	240	\$36,960.00	\$70,800.00	\$98,100.00	\$148,328.00		
Bachelor of Science with Honours in Speech and Language Therapy	240	\$36,960.00	\$70,800.00	\$98,100.00	\$148,328.00		
SIT – DigiPen (Singapore) Joint Degr	<mark>ee Program</mark>	nme					
Bachelor of Engineering with Honours in Mechatronics Systems	240	\$43,080.00	\$84,000.00	\$115,366.00	\$161,146.00		
Bachelor of Science with Honours in Computer Science in Interactive Media and Game Development	240	\$43,080.00	\$84,000.00	\$115,366.00	\$161,146.00		
Bachelor of Science with Honours in Computer Science in Real-Time Interactive Simulation	240	\$43,080.00	\$84,000.00	\$115,366.00	\$161,146.00		
SIT – Massey Joint Degree Programn	ne						
Bachelor of Food Technology with Honours	240	\$41,280.00	\$80,800.00	\$111,180.00	\$154,868.00		
SIT – Newcastle Joint Degree Progra	SIT – Newcastle Joint Degree Programme						
Bachelor of Engineering with Honours in Chemical Engineering	180	\$30,960.00	\$60,600.00	\$83,385.00	\$116,151.00		
Bachelor of Engineering with Honours in Electrical Power Engineering	180	\$30,960.00	\$60,600.00	\$83,385.00	\$116,151.00		
Bachelor of Engineering with Honours in Mechanical Design and Manufacturing Engineering	180	\$30,960.00	\$60,600.00	\$83,385.00	\$116,151.00		
Bachelor of Engineering with Honours in Marine Engineering	180	\$30,960.00	\$60,600.00	\$83,385.00	\$116,151.00		
Bachelor of Engineering with Honours in Naval Architecture	180	\$30,960.00	\$60,600.00	\$83,385.00	\$116,151.00		
Bachelor of Engineering with Honours in Offshore Engineering	180	\$30,960.00	\$60,600.00	\$83,385.00	\$116,151.00		
SIT – TUM Joint Degree Programme							
Bachelor of Engineering with Honours in Chemical Engineering	240	\$41,280.00	\$80,800.00	\$111,180.00	\$154,868.00		
Bachelor of Engineering with Honours in Electronics and Data Engineering	240	\$41,280.00	\$80,800.00	\$111,180.00	\$154,868.00		
SIT – Glasgow Joint Degree Program	me						
Bachelor of Engineering with Honours in Aerospace Engineering	180	\$30,960.00	\$60,600.00	\$83,385.00	\$116,151.00		



		Subsidised Fees			Non-	
Cohort Undergraduate Fees	Total Credits	Singapore Citizens (SC) ¹	Singapore Permanent Residents (PR) ¹	International Students (IS) ²	Subsidised Fees (SC, PR, IS) ²	
Bachelor of Engineering with Honours in Civil Engineering	180	\$30,960.00	\$60,600.00	\$83,385.00	\$116,151.00	
Bachelor of Engineering with Honours in Mechanical Engineering	180	\$30,960.00	\$60,600.00	\$83,385.00	\$116,151.00	
Bachelor of Science with Honours in Computing Science	180	\$30,960.00	\$60,600.00	\$83,385.00	\$116,151.00	
Bachelor of Science with Honours in Nursing	120	\$20,640.00	\$40,400.00	\$55,590.00	\$77,434.00	
Culinary Institute of America - Overse	eas Univers	sities Program	nme			
Bachelor of Business Administration in Food Business Management (Baking and Pastry Arts)	132	Refer to Annex A				
Bachelor of Business Administration in Food Business Management (Culinary Arts)	132					
DigiPen Institute of Technology Singapore - Overseas Universities Programme						
Bachelor of Arts in User Experience and Game Design	240	\$43,080.00	\$84,000.00	\$115,366.00	\$161,146.00	
Bachelor of Fine Arts in Digital Art and Animation	240	\$43,080.00	\$84,000.00	\$115,366.00	\$161,146.00	

¹ Singapore Citizen and Permanent Resident fees are exclusive of the Goods and Services Tax (GST) and are subsidised by the Ministry of Education

² The subsidised fees for International Students and Non-Subsidised fees are inclusive of 9% GST.



Annex A

The Culinary Institute of America AY2021 – Fee structure for normal candidature period of study

Based on a normal candidature period of study, the fees for each semester will be charged according to the number of credits taken.

Total Credits	Singapore Citizens (SC) ¹	Singapore Permanent Residents (PR) ¹	International Students (IS) ²	Non-Subsidised Fees (SC, PR, IS) ²				
Bachelor of Business Administration in Food Business Management (Baking and Pastry Arts)								
< 16 credits	\$360 per credit	\$600 per credit	\$828.40 per credit	\$1,166.30 per credit				
16-22 credits	\$6,255 per semester	\$11,750 per semester	\$16,568 per semester	\$22,662 per semester				
> 22 credits	\$6,255 per semester + \$360 per additional credit	\$11,750 per semester + \$600 per additional credit	\$16,568 per semester + \$828.40 per additional credit	\$22,662 per semester + \$1,166.30 per additional credit				
Bachelor of Business Administration in Food Business Management (Culinary Arts)								
< 16 credits	\$360 per credit	\$600 per credit	\$828.40 per credit	\$1,166.30 per credit				
16-22 credits	\$6,255 per semester	\$11,750 per semester	\$16,568 per semester	\$22,662 per semester				
> 22 credits	\$6,255 per semester + \$360 per additional credit	\$11,750 per semester + \$600 per additional credit	\$16,568 per semester + \$828.40 per additional credit	\$22,662 per semester + \$1,166.30 per additional credit				

¹ Singapore Citizen and Permanent Resident fees are exclusive of the Goods and Services Tax (GST) and are subsidised by the Ministry of Education

² The subsidised fees for International Students and Non-Subsidised fees are inclusive of 9% GST.